
NNortheastem 

College of Professional Studies 

Undergraduate New Student Orientation 
Thursday, May 2 I 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm ET 

TIME 

(EASTERN TIME). 

2:00 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:45 PM 

4:00 - 6:00 PM 

SCHEDULE 

SESSION 

Welcome from Jared Auclair, Interim Dean of College of Professional 

Studies 

Keynote presentation from Erin Clair, Associate Dean of Undergraduate 

Programs 

First Term Fundamentals 

Leveraging Your Education with Experiential Learning and Career Design 

Program breakout sessions (see full list below) 

PROGRAM BREAKOUTS 

ZOOM LINK 

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

These program-specific breakout sessions run concurrently and are all virtual. Use the Zoom links below to join your 

session and meet with faculty leads and advisors. 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

Connect with us and 

find your network 

X@)fmlFJ 
@northeasterncps 

Information Technology 

Analytics 

Biotech and Bioscience 

Psychology 

Digital Communications and Media 

Advanced Manufacturing, Computer Engineering Technology, Elecrical 

Engineering Technology, Mechanical Engineering Technology 

Mechatronics 

Project Management 

Management 

Math 

Interdisciplinary Studies 

English 

Health Management; Post Bacc-Pre Med 

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY-

Join virtuallY

Join virtuallY-

https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/95497640022
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/95497640022
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/95497640022
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/95497640022
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/94359686353
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/94359686353
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/96902531510
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/96902531510
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/94397913850
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/94397913850
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/99002262732
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/99002262732
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/97741234837
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/97741234837
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/97787825784
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/97787825784
https://northeastern.zoom.us/j/95042652658



